WINTERS hardware CO
400 N.NINTH St. • 620 N.FRONT
READING, PA.
READING
a
Great Name
in
Door Closers !

it maintains its viscosity under extreme temperatures. Avail-
able in pint, quart and gallon size containers.
HOW TO ORDER
SPECFY CLOSER TYPE NO. Be sure that closer size is
proper for application. Refer to our recommendations
on page 4.
SPECFY HAND OF CLOSER for all but universal closer
applications. Indicate whether doser will be mounted on
door or bracket. See page 3 to determine proper hand
of dosers.
SPECFY BRACKETS AND OTHER MOUNTING ACCES-
SORIES. Our complete variety will provide for proper
installation of closers in all applications. Refer to Brac-
kets section of catalog.
SPECFY TYPE OF DOOR AND FRAME. Indicate whether
door and frame are wood, metal or kalamein, so that
proper screws are packaged with order.
SPECFY MACHINE SCREWS OR THROUGH BOLTS when
desired for installation. State thickness of door.
SPECFY FINISH DESIRED. BL—brown lacquer finish
is furnished unless otherwise specified. SB—silver
bronze. GB—gold bronze. PC—prime coat. These fin-
ishes are included at no extra cost.
BRONZE-METAL CLOSERS. All Reading Door Closers
are available in Bronze Metal at extra cost, on request.
14
C78SA—Extension Arm Assembly
C89SA—Connecting Arm
C89SA—Connecting Arm
(Holder Arm)
READING
GENERAL
NO. 10
REVERSIBLE FOR EITHER LEFT OR RtGHT-HAND DOORS
The General Door Closer is a general purpose
door doser that can be used on all aluminum
doors and heavy screen door’s. The heavy auxili-
ary spring can be regulated to any desired
tension by turning the tooth gear with the
wrench supplied. This spring also prevents the
door from being blown open. Concealed in the
10 in. long, 1 1/4 in. diameter tube is a bumper
spring which absorbs shock in the event the
door is jarred open. Brass spreader washer in-
sures against loos of air in chamber thereby
increasing checking action. Brass valve has
drilled hole for air reHet. Brass knurled lock
 assures positive lock adjustment after being
property set. Closer has a check washer which
permits the door to be held open at any desired
position. New improved strong steel door brac-
 allows the closer to be installed or removed
without use of special tods. One dozen per
carton. Weight 28 lbs. per dozen.
READING SCREEN, STORM AND COMBINATION DOOR Closers
FINISHED IN ALUMINUM OR DUCO TAN. PACKED in INDIVIDUAL BOXES WITH INSTRUCTIONS
READING
SENIOR
NO. 20
REVERSVIBLE TOR EITHER LEFT OR RIGHT-HAND DOORS
The Senior Door Closer, of heavy construction,